Overall Male
Jim Samuels
Mac Martin
Joel Sprague

Men Under 16
Matt Reade
John Reade
Darren Howard

Men 16 - 19
Jason Charcalla
Drew Howard
Brent Kirner

Men 20 - 29
Lane Rodgers
Christian Fuller

Robbie Sontheimer IlI

Men 30 - 39
Michael Maring
Dan Teed

Tom Dailey

Men 40 - 49
Jim Bowen
Mike Foley
Edward Wheeler

Men 50 - 59
Cy Wellman
Tom Murray
Walt Horner

Men 60 - 69
Niels Pedersen
Chuck McCleary
Norm Troyer

Men 70 & Up
Phil Chenard

James Gardner

18:36
19:52
19:54

25:36
28:08
29:34

27:49
30:46
35:18

22:20
26:05
26:14

20:36
20:56
21:08

20:35
21:46
22:16

24:36
26:45
27:05

28:50
30:18
49:35

31:17
59:31

Overall Female

Debbie Mizikowski

Jennifer Martin
Nancy Herbst

Women Under 16

Melanie Reade
Jamie Gibbs
Emily Ganzer

Women 16 - 19
Maria Carpenedo
Megan Smith

Women 20 - 29
Kimberly Wilson

Laura Brockenbrough

Katie Kisak, 28*

Women 30 - 32
Judy Bowen
Anne Zaphiris
Denise Braeger

Women 40 - 49
Mary Bates
Jackie Graff

+ Kathleen Latimer

Women 50 - 59
Nolie Twohig
Pat Davis

Kitty Holtz

Women 60 - 69
Joyce Quadri
Sara Martin

21:33
23:24
26:35

36:15
47:53
48:52

60:46
61:36

35:22
37:28
37:39

26:43
29:47
46:15

27:42
30:38
34:27

37:30
44:33
60:41

55:58
67:49

PLACE FINISHER
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Jim Samuels, 30, Pittsburgh, Pa
Mac Martin, 42, Pittsburgh, Pa
Joel Sprague, 40, Buffalo, N Y
Jim Bowen, 42, Erie, Pa
Michael Maring, 37, Erie, Pa
Dan Teed, 31, Erie, Pa

Tom Dailey, 37, Erie, Pa

John Brockenbrough, 38, Pittsburgh, Pa
Debbie Mizikowski, 40*, Fairview, Pa

Mike Foley, 42, Fairview Park, Oh
Edward Wheeler, 42, Strongsville, Oh
Lane Rodgers, 29, Williamsville, N Y
Doug Villella, 40, Erie, Pa

Jennifer Martin, 35*, Erie, Pa
Thomas Adamczyk, 38, Erie, Pa
Rick Gorzynski, 41, Erie, Pa

Cy Wellman, 54, Erie, Pa

Ron Vavala, 32, Erie, Pa

Ron Graff, 46, McKean, Pa

Peter Bates, 47, Girard, Pa

Robert Bell, 30, Wattsburg, Pa
Chris Hunt, 39, Waterford, Pa
Matt Reade, 13, Erie, Pa

Jeffery Blake, 49, Erie, Pa
Christian Fuller, 20, Rochester, N Y
Rett Walker, 41, Erie, Pa

Robbie Sontheimer 111, 28, Erie, Pa
Nancy Herbst, 37*, Erie, Pa

Judy Bowen, 39%, Erie, Pa

Tom Murray, 54, Zelienople, Pa
Mark Masteller, 35, Erie, Pa

Walt Horner, 53, Erie, Pa

David Sanner, 28, Erie, Pa

Larry Kisielewski, 45, Erie, Pa
Matt Troyer, 31, Union City, Pa
Mary Bates, 45%, Girard, Pa

Jason Charcalla, 17, Erie, Pa

Jeff Porter, 36, Berea, Oh

John Reade, 14, Erie, Pa

William Kirner, 45, Northeast, Pa
Edwin Gray, 41, Erie, Pa

Pat Hanna, Erie, Pa

Niels Pedersen, 66, Waterford, Pa

TIME

18:36
19:52
19:54
20:35
20:36
20:56
21:08
21:10
21:33

21:46
22:16
22:20
22:26
23:24
23:41

23:42
24:36
24:37
24:40
25:04
25:16
25:24
25:36
25:55
26:05
26:14
26:14
26:35
26:43
26:45
26:49
27:05
27:21
27:24
27:31
27:42
27:49
27:54
28:08
28:08
28:37
28:44
28:50

TEAM

GE / UE 506

ups

SVHC
G.F. & G.CPA’s
Erie Mfg & Supply

Erie Mfg & Supply

Wilderness Lodge
SVHC

Sontheimers Bakery

U S. Postal Service

GE / UE 506

Earth Matters Mktg
CBA Managed Care
Harborcreek Hs

Wilderness Lodge
House Of Potter
GE / UE 506
Family Services
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PLACE

130
131
132
133
134
135
10
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
|48
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

FIMNISHER

Dennis Lindenberg, 53, Seneca, Pa
Laurence Niles, 28, Erie. Pa

Steve Adams, 54, Fairview, Pa
Caralyn Esler, 42*, Suongsville, Oh
Paul Harl, 38, Girard, Pa

John Domsic, 13, Erie, Pa

Sara Guthleben, 23*, Frie, Pa
Fonald Ruf, 49, Erie, Pa

Pat Dawvis, 50*, Ene, Pa

Mikie Curtre, 45*, Edinboro, Pa
Mick Maurice, 31, Enie, Pa

Jeff Kisak, 29, Erie, I'a

Denmis Howard, 52, Girard, Pa
Jeff Gack, 34, Lake City, Pa

Mike Koban, 40, Erie, Pa

Armie White, 55, Edinboro, Pa
Roger Zaczyk, 41, Union City, Pa
Ellen Richards, 46*, Erie, Fa
Rohert Jaglowski, 40, Erie, Pa
Richard Greene, 38, Ene, Pa

A ] Reade, 10, Erie, Pa

Ray Reade, 46, Erie, Pa

Dave Bacr, 56, Ene, Pa

Peter Zmijewski, 13, Mckean, Pa
Denise Braeper, 35* Erie. Pa
Holly Cooper, 42*, Meadville, Pa
Jim McEldowney, 27, Lake City, Pa
Jane Hilarzewski, 29*, Erie, Pa
Eric Rekitt, 17, Erie, Pa

Lawrence Fiesler, 47, Lake City, Pa
Mark Olesnanik, 36, Girard, Pa
Greg Wigham, 41, Ene, Pa

Nee Dee Linden, 32*, Jamestown, N Y
Williarn Hertel, 51, Erie, Pa
Edward Goebel, 58, Erie, Pa
Roger Taft, 48, Eric, Pa

Paul Weiser, 42, Erie, Pa

Rick Edwards, 45, Meadville, Pa
Terrance Brand, 28, Erie, Pa
Damel Sottiaux, 35, Erie, Pa

Tony Verga, 44, Cranesville, Pa
Merv Troyer, 59, Union City, Pa
Allen Dilla, 46, 66

TIME

43:38
44:06
44:13
44:14
44:15
d4:24
4426
44:20
44:33
44:34
44-34
44:35
44:50
44:55
4522
45:30
45:30
45:41
4544
45:55
45:57
45:58
45:59
d6:14
46:15
46:15
di:27
46:50
46:50
46:57
46:58
47:02
4702
47:03
4704
4704
4708
4733
4734
47:34
47:40
47:42
4752

TEAM

GE / UE 506

Ft Leboeuf Schools

Glenwood Park YMCA

Lord

General Mcl.ane Sch

Erie School District |

Lord

Earth Matters Mktg

Japlowski Machine
Ene Fire Dept
Wildemess Lodge

Erie Forge And Sieel
General McLane Sch.
Lord

Blue Cross

Glenwood Park YMCA
Ene Insurance

GE / UE 506

—

Erie Fire Dept
MIIDB

MIIB
American Meter
Blue Cross

Lord

Earth Matters Mktg

_‘__.. -

PLACE

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
154
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
19%
199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215

FINISHER

Jamie Gibbs, 11*, Waterford, Pa
Tom Sullivan, 47, Erie, Pa

Fred Heidt, 48, Erie. Pa

Ross Fonticella, 43, Fairview, Pa
Debbie Gibbs, 38%, Waterford, Pa

Eelly Campbell, 31*, Edinboro, Pa :

Gave Domsic, 44*, Erie, Pa
Charles McClelland, 43, Ernie, Pa
Philip Kelly, 53, Erie, Fa

Robert Magee, 46, Erie, Pa

Ray Mesick, 42, Erie, Pa

Karen Dedad, 38*, Erie, Fa
Emily Ganzer, 15*, Erie, Pa
Dawid Strong, 53, Fairview, Pa
Barrv Locke, 32, Erie, Pa

Morm Troyer, 60, Union City, Pa
Rick Miklinski, 29, Erie, Pa

Scott McFadden, 45, Erie, Pa
Aron Dahlkemper, 17, Ere, Pa
Gayle Magee, 44*, Erie, Pa

Karl Menzel, 43, Erie, Pa

Dan Dahlkemper, 39, Ene, Pa
Jeanne Kraus, 37*, Eric, Pa

Jim Baer, 32, Erie, Pa

Shane Donnelly, 12, Edinboro, Pa
Dianne Blanchard, 36*, Ene, Pa
Rick Rekitt, 44, Erie, Pa

Douglas Teel, €3, Ene, Pa

Susan Fitzgerald, 42%, Enc, Pa
Christel Willis, 35*, Erie, Pa
Debbie Hess, 41*, Enie, Pa

Sally Strucker, 40%, Wattsburg, Pa
Thomas Vereb, 46, Erie, Fa

Bill Newell, 35, McKean, Pa
Chuck Randall, 42, Northeast, Pa
Al Lubigjewski, 52, Erie, Pa

Josh Olesnanik, 14, Girard, Pa
William Gack, 58, Lake City, Pa
Greg Fitzgerald, 31, Erie, Pa
Karen Eglinton, 43*, Mcadville, Pa
Michael Harmison, 44, MecKean, I'a
Janine Daly, 45*, Albion, Pa
Joseph Kloecker, 44, Erie, Pa

TIME

47133

47:54
47:58
48:00
48:00
48:04
48:32
48:35
48:43
48:44
48:50
48:51]

48:52
49:02
49:04
49:35
49.37
49:38
4545
4546
5000
50:01

5021

50:28
50:44
50:45
50059
51:13
51:32
51:43
51:49
51:50
il
51:50
501

52:05
52:07
32:08
32:14
52:20
52:25
52:27
52:30

TEAM

General McLane Sch.
GTE / IBEW

Erie Insurance
GE / UE 506
General McLane Sch

Elcctric Materials
Gannon University

Smith Meters
Smith Meters
Villa Maria

Earth Matters Mktg

GE /UE 506
Dahlkemper Landscapes
Glenwood Park YMCA
Erie Forge And Steel

Dahlkemper I.ﬂnd.‘;'i-ﬂ!l.']u&i

General Mcl.ane Sch.

GE / UE 506
Erie Forge And Steel

Blue Cross
SVHC

GE / UE 306
GE / UE 506
Times Publishing
Electric Materials

Eric Forpe And Steel

County Of Erie
Sorce Financial Group
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